
BANTAM AAA 2015 PROVINCIALS REGINA 7-TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 31 - AUGUST 2 HOST SITE CONTACT KEVIN MEACHER 775-2255

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Regina Buffalos Bantam AAA 2 Daryl Keller Pilot Butte dlkell@sasktel.net Regina Buffalos

Regina White Sox Bantam AAA 2 Steve Klippenstein Regina stevek@captive.ca Regina White Sox

Regina Pacers Bantam AAA 2 Tim Logan Regina bigape25@yahoo.ca Regina Pacers

Martensville Mustangs Bantam AAA 5 Jeff Dormuth Martensville dormuthj@sasktel.net Martensville Mustangs

Saskatoon A's Bantam AAA 6 Jim Sparks Saskatoon jsparks00@shaw.ca Saskatoon A's

Saskatoon Braves Bantam AAA 6 Mike Lindsay Saskatoon jennandmike@shaw.ca Saskatoon Braves

Saskatoon Blue Jays Bantam AAA 6 Scott Frey Saskatoon scottbfrey@gmail.com Saskatoon Blue Jays

BANTAM AA 2015 PROVINCIALS HOST NEEDED 9 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 24-26 HOST SITE CONTACT

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Weyburn Beavers Bantam AA 1 Greg Happ Weyburn greg.happ@weryburn.cu.sk.ca Weyburn Beavers

Moose Jaw Mallards Bantam AA 3 Dave Helland Moose Jaw daveyh21@hotmail.com Moose Jaw Mallards

Swift Current Indians Bantam AA 3 Ken Wall Swift Current kmwall@sasktel.net Swift Current Indians

Yorkton Cardinals Bantam AA 4 Larry Kitchen Yorkton lkitchen@sasktel.net Yorkton Cardinals

Humboldt Dodgers Bantam AA 5 Mike Suchan Humboldt thesuchans@sasktel.net Humboldt Dodgers

Saskatoon Scrub Jays Bantam AA 6 Marlow Knight Saskatoon knightm@sasktel.net Saskatoon Scrub Jays

Unity Cardinals Bantam AA 7 Pat Orobko Unity orobkop@sasktel.net Unity Cardinals

Lloydminster Twins Bantam AA 7 Travis Kusch Lloydminster tkk15@shaw.ca Lloydminster Twins

Prince Albert Royals Bantam AA 8 Lance Alexander Prince Albert lance.granite@sasktel.net Prince Albert Royals



BANTAM AA TIER II 2015 PROVINCIALS SASKATOON 9 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 HOST SITE CONTACT GEOFF HUGHES 954-3748

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Regina Buffalos Bantam AA Tier II 2 Cam Teichroeb Regina steichroeb@gmail.com Regina Buffalos

Regina Pacers Bantam AA Tier II 2 Cory Morrison Regina cdmorrison@hotmail.com Regina Pacers

Regina Blue Jays Bantam AA Tier II 2 Ken Ansell Regina ken.ansell@sasktel.net Regina Blue Jays

Regina White Sox Bantam AA Tier II 2 Rob Craig Regina r.fcraig@sasktel.net Regina White Sox

Saskatoon BJ Bulldogs Bantam AA Tier II 6 Bill Burgess Saskatoon b.burgess@goldenhealthcare.ca Saskatoon BJ Bulldogs

Saskatoon BJ Bashers Bantam AA Tier II 6 Brad Babyak Saskatoon bsbabyak@sasktel.net Saskatoon BJ Bashers

Saskatoon A's Hustlers Bantam AA Tier II 6 Lionel Redden Saskatoon lmredden@shaw.ca Saskatoon A's Hustlers

Saskatoon Braves Bantam AA Tier II 6 Rod Buell Saskatoon rod@svsol.ca Saskatoon Braves

Saskatoon Cardinals Bantam AA Tier II 6 Doug Rain Saskatoon doug.rain@gov.sk.ca Saskatoon Cardinals

BANTAM A 2015 PROVINCIALS UNITY 4 -TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 HOST SITE CONTACT CAREY BAKER 228-9896

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

South East A's Bantam A 1 Trent Dorrance Alameda trent.dorrance@echelonag.ca South East A's

Lumsden Cubs Bantam A 5 Darryl Babey Lumsden babco.db@sasktel.net Lumsden Cubs

Unity Cardinals Bantam A 7 Rene Feser Cut Knife renefeser@gmail.com Unity Cardinals

Carrot River Imperials Bantam A 8 Trent Mitchell Melfort tkmitchell@sasktel.net Carrot River Imperials



BANTAM A2 2015 PROVINCIALS 4 -TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 HOST SITE CONTACT

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Ponteix Pirates Bantam A2 3 Takaila Kendall Cadillac takailakendall12@gmail.com Ponteix Pirates

Macklin Lakers Bantam A2 7 Brian Hillis Macklin hillisb7@gmail.com Macklin Lakers

Midwest Diamondbacks Bantam A2 7 Cody Arntsen Dinsmore scarntsen@sasktel.net Midwest Diamondbacks

Edam Blue Sox Bantam A2 7 Trina Deobald Edam trinca.c@sasktel.net Edam Blue Sox


